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10,
11.
12.
13.
14.
1a.
lé.
17.
18.
19,
20,
21.
22,
23,

Handgrip

Right Handgrip
Breechblock
Breechblock Spring
Breechblock Spring Pin
Barrel Strap

Barrel

Trigger Guard
Cocking Knob
Breechblock Guide Pin
Firing Pin

Cocking Knob Guide Rod
Guide Rod Support
Guide Rod Spring
Guide Rod Collar
Guide Rod Collar Pin
Trnigger

Trigger spring

Trigger Conneclor
Trigger Connector Pin
Trigger Hinge Pin
Trigger Spacers, 2 each
Magazine Plate

"Cover Mame"
Grip, Left-hand
Grip, Right-hand
Cover, Shide
Lock Spring
Rivet Lock

Tube Strap

© Tubse

Spanner

Control Handle

Guide Fin

Control Rod-Upper Part
Control Rod-Lower Part
Rod Guide Bracket
Control Rod Spring
Collar

Collar Pin

Yoke

Yoke Spring

Yoke Lever

Shoulder Eivet
Rivet-Yoke

Spacer

snap Cover

Drawing Number
13100
13108-13104
13127
13119

13118

13125

13110

13126
13124
13124-1
13124
13120-13124
13121

13132
13122
13123
13113-13131
131135

13114

13116

13117
EX-1174-1
13112

Also shown are assembly drawing numbers: 13111, 13128, 13129, 13130, 13131 & 13154,
Drawing 13133 is a list of the drawings.
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Note: Drawing 13109
should be of the right
handgrip. This drawing
shows both handgrips and
appears to be an assembly
drawing. The original
drawing shows the 13108
land 13109 numbers. Why it
lis named "Sub Machine
Gun" is unknown.
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